
OEM Part Number Description Condition
Alcatel-Lucent 3JR08052AA 9926 BCEM Filler Module Used
Alcatel-Lucent 3JR20073CB eCCM-U For 9926 BBU Used
Alcatel-Lucent 3JR20120AB eCCM2 rate 5 LTE for 9926 d2U Used
Alcatel-Lucent 3JR37517AE LTE D2U RUCV5 RACK FANTRAY -48V Used
Alcatel-Lucent 3JR37517AF D2U RUCV5 RACK FAN TRAY Used
Alcatel-Lucent 3JR40703AB Card:  eCCM2 Used
Alcatel-Lucent 3JR50501AF eNodeB bCAM2  Controller and Modem Module Un-Used
Alcatel-Lucent 3JR50506AF eNodeB bCEM2  Broadband Converged Modem Module Un-Used
Ericsson 1/BFL901009/1 RBS6000 SUP 6601 Climate Unit Used
Ericsson 1/BFL901009/4 RBS6000 SUP 6601 (SUP Module Only) Used

Ericsson BFL901009/1 RBS6601 2-slot Chassis, Includes SUP6601, 1/BFL901009/1 Used

Ericsson BML901250/1 RBS6601 Outdoor PSU AC 02,  with DC Connector part# RNT447 20/001 Used

Ericsson BRKSET_RRUS11Sunshield Bracket set (4 piece) for RRUS 11 sunshield (No hole in clip style) Used

Ericsson KDU127174/4 RBS6000 Digital Unit for WCDMA, DUW 41 01 Used

Ericsson KDU137533/3 RBS6000 Digital Unit for LTE,  DUL 20 01 Used

Ericsson KDU137533/4 RBS6000 Digital Unit for LTE,  DUL 20 01 Used

Ericsson KDU137557/4 O/E CONVERTER UNIT Used

Ericsson KDU137624/11 RBS6000 Digital Unit for LTE/WCDMA/GSM,  DUS 41 02 Used

Ericsson KDU137624/11-R4G RBS6000 Digital Unit for LTE/WCDMA/GSM,  DUS 41 02, Release R4G Used

Ericsson KDU137925/31 KDU 137 925/31 Baseband 5216 for GSM LTE UMTS 

 Un-Used

Ericsson KDU137925/31 KDU 137 925/31 Baseband 5216 for GSM LTE UMTS 

 Used

Ericsson KDV127621/11 Baseband 6630 KDV127621/11 includes KDU 137 848/11 VAN Shelf and BKV106217/1 Fan Un-Used

Ericsson KDV127621/11 Baseband 6630 KDV127621/11 includes KDU 137 848/11 VAN Shelf and BKV106217/1 Fan Used

Ericsson KRC118159/1 Remote Radio Unit LTE/WCDMA/GSM, RRUS 31 B25 (1900MHz) 40W Un-Used

Ericsson KRC11856/1 Radio Unit LTE Only, RUL 01 B13 (700 MHz Upper C Block) Used

Ericsson KRC11856/1 Radio Unit LTE Only, RUL 01 B13 (700 MHz Upper C Block) Un-Used

Ericsson KRC11859/1 Radio Unit LTE/WCDMA/GSM RUS 01 B4 (1700/2100 MHz)  AWS Band,  60W Un-Used

Ericsson KRC11866/1 Radio Unit LTE/WCDMA/GSM RUS 01 B2 (1900 MHz),  20W Used

Ericsson KRC11874/2 Remote Radio Unit LTE/WCDMA/GSM RRUS 01 B2 (1900 MHz) Un-Used

Ericsson KRC161241/1 Remote Radio Unit LTE/WCDMA/GSM RRUS11 B12 (700MHz, Lower ABC Blocks) 60W (2x3Used

Ericsson KRC161254/2 Remote Radio Unit LTE/WCDMA/GSM RRUS 11 B4 (1700/2100 MHz)  AWS Band,  80W (2x4Used

Ericsson KRC161276/2 Remote Radio Unit LTE/WCDMA/GSM RRUS 11 B2 (1900 MHz)  80W (2x40W) Used

Ericsson KRC161285/1 Remote Radio Unit LTE/WCDMA/GSM RRUS 11 B5 (850 MHz) Used

Ericsson KRC161285/2 Remote Radio Unit LTE/WCDMA/GSM RRUS 11 B5 (850 MHz) Used

Ericsson KRC161286/1 Remote Radio Unit Extension, RRUS A2 B2 (1900MHz) RX Only Used

Ericsson KRC161287/2 Remote Radio Unit LTE/WCDMA/GSM RRUS 11 B26A (850 MHz) Used

Ericsson KRC161287/2 Remote Radio Unit LTE/WCDMA/GSM RRUS 11 B26A (850 MHz) Un-Used

Ericsson KRC161321/2 Remote Radio Unit LTE/WCDMA/GSM RRUS 12 B5 (850 MHz) Used

Ericsson KRC161349/2 Remote Radio Unit LTE/WCDMA/GSM RRUS 12 B4 (1700/2100 MHz) AWS Band Used

Ericsson KRC161414/1 Remote Radio Unit - RRU32 B2 LP55 Type 3R Enclosure Un-Used

Ericsson KRC161495/1 Radio 4415 B7;Radio Unit 

 Un-Used

Ericsson KRC161563/1 Radio 2217 RRU, Band Band 2 Un-Used

Ericsson KRC161636/1 Radio 4415 B2 B25 Un-Used

Ericsson KRC161644/1 Radio 4415 66A;Radio Unit 

 Un-Used

Ericsson KRC161652/1 RRUS 2212 B5 (850) Multi-Standard Remote Radio Un-Used
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Ericsson NGC90145 GPS SURGE ARRESTOR FREQUENCY 698-2700MHZ Used

Ericsson NTM1010641/1 RRUL/S Bracket Set, 61mm Depth New

Ericsson NTM1010641/2 RRUS/L  Bracket Set, 90mm Depth New

Ericsson NTM20220/1 RRU Mast Mounting Bracket, Single Bracket New

Ericsson RDH10247/3 Module: SFP SM CPRI 614.4-2457.6,Mbit/s 20km GbE 10km DFB,LC-SFP Un-Used

Ericsson RDH10265/2 SFP SM 10.3GB/S 1.4KM 1310NM 3.3V New

Ericsson RDH10265/3 SFP+, CPRI & 10GBASE-LR, 10km, SMF, LC New

Ericsson RPM777193/PLUG-ONLY RBS6601 DC Power Plug, Not Red Tab Version Used

Ericsson RPM777279/01800 IDL2 Cable for linking two DUS41 Un-Used

Ericsson SDF111264/1 Solar Shield Front  for RRUS11 Un-Used

Ericsson SDF111275/1 Solar Shield Back for KRC1612762 Used

Ericsson SXA1342193/2 DUMMY UNIT: 31mm Dummy board (Plastic) Un-Used

Ericsson SXK1072839/1 RRU SUPPORT BRACKET New

Ericsson SXK1072839/2 Antenna Support Expansion Kit New
Ericsson KDU127161/3 DUW3001
Ericsson KDU127174/3 DUW3101 
Ericsson KDU127174/4 DUW4101    R2 version

Ericsson KDU137569/1 DUG2001

Ericsson KDU137596/2 SIU-02

Ericsson KDU137624/1 DUS4101

Ericsson KDU137624/11 DUS4102
Ericsson KDU137624/3 DUS 3101 
Ericsson KDU137925/31 BASEBAND5216

Ericsson KDU137925/41 BASEBAND5212

Ericsson KDU137949/1 BASEBADN R503

GEN-T FOP-FALCLCSM-020FT00IOFiber Optic Cable- 20 feet, 4.8mm ,Singlemode 2 Fiber (G657A1),LSZH black jacket with FullA                 New

Huawei BBUFillerpanel Filler Panel 

 Un-Used

Huawei RRU3203_700
02310BTL 
RRU3203 700 MHz 2*40W Un-Used

Huawei RRU3804 RRU3804 B2, SRRU.B02-1900.Z.060.1T2R.4/4C.SFP.2500.DC       Used

Huawei RRU3942_850-B1 Remote Radio Unit RRU3942 850 MHz Band 5 Used

Huawei RRU3953_1900MHz_B2 Remote Radio Unit RRU3953 Band 2, 1900MHz Used

Huawei UBBPD5 BBU 3900 Broadband Processing Card Used

Huawei UBBPD6 BBU 3900 Broadband Processing Card Used

Huawei UMPTB2 Universal Main Processing & Transmission Unit w/4E1 & 2FE/GE Used
Nokia 083622A.103 Flexi Power DC/DC 24 V Module (FPDA) Used
Nokia 471812A FYEA GPS Surge Protector Kit 

 Used
Nokia 471881A FOSD Optical SFP 1000Base-SX 850nm MM 

 

 Used
Nokia 472059A ESMC 472059A System Module Used
Nokia  472748A FYGB
Nokia 472797A FBBC Module Used
Nokia 472833A FZHJ 

 Used
Nokia 472978A FYGE Enhanced GPS Box 

 Used
Nokia 473042A FHFB Flexi Remote Radio Head 4TX 1900 Used
Nokia 473095A ASIA AirScale Common Un-Used
Nokia 473095A ASIA AirScale Common Used

Nokia 473096A ABIA AirScale Capacity Used
Nokia  470246A ESMA Used
Nokia  470316A EMHA Used
Nokia  471424A FSEB Used
Nokia  471605A FYMA Used
Nokia  471649A FPKA Used
Nokia  471720A FTIB Used
Nokia  471767A FPIA Used
Nokia  471881A FOSD Used
Nokia  471895A FRIE Used
Nokia  472059A ESMC Used
Nokia  472083A FXDA Used
Nokia  472109A ESMB Used
Nokia  472181A FSMF Used
Nokia  472182A FBBA Used



OEM Part Number Description Condition
Nokia  472233A FIYB Used
Nokia  472234A FIQB Used
Nokia  472501A FXEB Used
Nokia  472567A FSIH Used
Nokia  472569A FXFB Used
Nokia  472573A FXDB Used
Nokia  472580A FOSI Used
Nokia  472649A FHDB Used
Nokia  472650A FHEB Used

Nokia  472679A FXFC Flexi RF Module 1900 Triple 90  Used
Nokia  472797A FBBC Used
Nokia  472810A FRGT Used
Nokia  472811A FOSN Used
Nokia  472924A FXED Used
Nokia  473095A ASIA Used
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